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Start : 10:29, End : 11:15

1 YART - YAMAHA AUT EWC YAMAHA YZF - R1 1:36.153 20 - - 1:35.947
2 F.C.C. TSR HONDA France JPN EWC HONDA CBR 1000 RR-R 1:36.728 5 0.575 0.575 1:36.657
3 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BEL EWC BMW M1000RR 1:36.827 19 0.674 0.099 1:36.794
4 YOSHIMURA SERT MOTUL JPN EWC SUZUKI GSXR 1000 1:36.839 11 0.686 0.012 1:36.619
5 HONDA VILTAIS RACING FRA EWC HONDA 1000 CBR 1:36.873 10 0.720 0.034 1:36.781
6 KM 99 BEL EWC YAMAHA YZF - R1 1:37.103 14 0.950 0.230 1:36.624
7 KAWASAKI WEBIKE TRICKSTAR FRA EWC KAWASAKI ZX 10R 1:37.315 5 1.162 0.212 1:37.246
8 TECMAS MRP BMW RACING TEAM FRA SST BMW M1000RR 1:37.629 24 1.476 0.314 1:37.445
9 TATI TEAM BERINGER RACING FRA EWC HONDA CBR 1000 RR-R 1:37.735 8 1.582 0.106 1:37.388

10 TEAM18 SAPEURS POMPIERS CMS MOTOSTORE FRA SST YAMAHA YZF - R1 1:38.353 23 2.200 0.618 1:38.203
11 WÓJCIK RACING TEAM 777 POL SST HONDA CBR1000 RR-R-SP 1:38.691 9 2.538 0.338 1:38.472
12 NATIONAL MOTOS HONDA FRA SST HONDA CBR 1000 R 1:38.707 4 2.554 0.016 1:38.621
13 TEAM BOLLIGER SWITZERLAND #8 SUI EWC KAWASAKI ZX 10R - MY2024 1:38.715 5 2.562 0.008 1:38.715
14 TEAM 33 LOUIT APRIL MOTO FRA SST KAWASAKI ZX 10R 1:39.077 13 2.924 0.362 1:39.077
15 TRT27 AZ MOTO FRA SST HONDA CBR1000 RR-SP 1:39.168 7 3.015 0.091 1:39.168
16 METISS-JBB FRA EXP METISS JBB MS22-JBB 1:39.214 20 3.061 0.046 1:38.866
17 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS FRA EWC KAWASAKI ZX 10R 1:39.251 15 3.098 0.037 1:39.048
18 TEAM ÉTOILE JPN SST BMW M1000RR 1:39.253 19 3.100 0.002 1:39.253
19 Chromeburner-RAC 41-HONDA FRA SST HONDA CBR1000 RR-R-SP 1:39.399 9 3.246 0.146 1:39.014
20 TEAM GT ENDURANCE FRA SST HONDA CBR1000 RR-R-SP 1:39.720 19 3.567 0.321 1:39.720
21 HONDA NO LIMITS ITA SST HONDA CBR1000 RR-SP 1:39.770 10 3.617 0.050 1:39.453
22 TEAM PLAYERS FRA SST KAWASAKI ZX 10R 1:39.810 23 3.657 0.040 1:39.810
23 PITLANE ENDURANCE #86- JP3 FRA SST YAMAHA YZF - R1 1:39.875 12 3.722 0.065 1:39.633
24 ADSS 97 GBR SST KAWASAKI ZX 10R 1:40.212 7 4.059 0.337 1:39.954
25 TEAM AVIOBIKE BY M2 REVO ITA SST APRILIA RSV4 1:40.291 4 4.138 0.079 1:39.855
26 JUNIOR TEAM LE MANS SUD SUZUKI FRA SST SUZUKI GSX-RR 1000 1:40.336 22 4.183 0.045 1:40.257
27 TEAM SLIDER ENDURANCE FRA SST HONDA CBR1000 RR-R-SP 1:40.516 15 4.363 0.180 1:40.277
28 WÓJCIK RACING TEAM 77 POL EWC HONDA CBR1000 RR-R-SP 1:40.556 10 4.403 0.040 1:40.047
29 MOTOBOX KREMER RACING #65 GER EWC YAMAHA R1 - RN65 1:40.637 6 4.484 0.081 1:40.587
30 TEAMROSSOBORDEAUX FRA EXP DUCATI PANIGALE V4 1:41.435 13 5.282 0.798 1:41.187
31 JMA RACING ACTION BIKE FRA SST SUZUKI GSXR 1000 1:41.599 11 5.446 0.164 1:41.599
32 MANA-AU COMPETITION FRA EWC HONDA CBR 1000 RR-R 2… 1:41.705 7 5.552 0.106 1:41.112
33 TMC 35 FRA SST YAMAHA YZF - R1 1:41.962 16 5.809 0.257 1:41.962
34 TCP RACING FRA SST YAMAHA YZF - R1 1:42.073 11 5.920 0.111 1:42.073
35 3ART BEST OF BIKE FRA SST YAMAHA YZF - R1 1:42.292 11 6.139 0.219 1:41.492
36 TEAM RACING 85 by SOLEANE FRA SST KAWASAKI ZX 10R 1:42.394 3 6.241 0.102 1:42.277
37 MACO RACING TEAM SVK EWC YAMAHA R1 1:42.407 12 6.254 0.013 1:42.047
38 T2C RACING FRA SST BMW S1000RR 1:43.262 11 7.109 0.855 1:42.694
39 PLEIN GAZ 72 FRA SST YAMAHA YZF - R1 1:43.870 22 7.717 0.608 1:42.986
40 UNISERV MOTO82 TEAM KAZ SST KAWASAKI ZX 10R 1:43.968 7 7.815 0.098 1:43.565
41 WERC MOTORS EVENTS FRA SST SUZUKI GSXR 1000 1:44.246 5 8.093 0.278 1:43.992
42 KINGTYRE FULLGAS RACING TEAM #116 FRA EWC KAWASAKI ZX 10R 1:44.455 18 8.302 0.209 1:44.100
43 ETH BY 2VRACING TEAM 54 FRA SST KAWASAKI ZX 10R 1:44.541 9 8.388 0.086 1:44.238
44 ARTEC #199 FRA SST KAWASAKI ZX 10R 1:44.982 8 8.829 0.441 1:44.772
45 APRILIA LE MANS 2 ROUES FRA SST APRILIA RSV4 1:45.481 7 9.328 0.499 1:45.152
46 CAM RACING TEAM FRA SST HONDA CBR1000 RR-R-SP 1:45.688 2 9.535 0.207 1:45.458
47 TEAM 202 FRA SST YAMAHA YZF - R1 1:47.486 4 11.333 1.798 1:47.307
48 AG RACING TEAM - Equipage #241 FRA SST HONDA 1000 CBR 1:48.375 7 12.222 0.889 1:45.988
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